
l Weekn) (with Late fee)Admission Monday 23 January-Monday 30 January, 2023 Week 20 Ju ay 26 July,2023u

15MWed 2023 18 Se 2023Fresher's n

Weeks 20 Ju 24 2073u Thursd 5 Weeksto Mid TermClass Monday 23 January-Monday 27 Februaty, ZOz3

2 WeeksWeeks

16 Feb 2023 13 2023Last Date of of 2' lnstallment
t774 202320 FebMond 22 2023

2 Weeks2 Weeks

8 Weeks Monday 11 September-Monday 13 November, 2023 8 Weeks(After Mid Term ) Wednesday 15 March-Wednesday 17 May, 2023

oz 2023 05 November, 2023of 3'd lnstallmentLast Date of
u 09 November. 7023Last Date of Moderation of Term Final Examlnations Su 74 ?023

77MWed 2023 13 November. 2023Last Class of the Semester
l Week

2 Weeks 22 06 December, 2023 2 WeeksFinal Examinations 08 June, 202325 Thu

Mond 19 zo23Result Date
31 December 2073

19 FebSu 2023 Mourning Day: Tuesday 15 August, 2023

lnternational Mother Language Day: Tuesday 21" February,

2023
*Eid-e-Miladunnabi: Thursday 28 September, 2023

Days

Days

Birthday of Father of the Nation: Friday t7 March, 2023

Laxmi Puja: Saturday 28 October, 2023**lndependence Day: Sunday 26 March, 2023

lntellectual 14 December.

25 December, 2023* Juma-Tul-Bida: Friday 21 April, 2023

Days

May Day: Monday 01 May,2023

Days*Eid-Ul-Azha: Tuesday 27 June-Monday 03 July, 2023

Note: 1. Only Classes off**,
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(rrnrl:rr O1 tantorv )n)2 Tr rocdav Od lr rlv ?O??1 lCnmmcnremcnt nf SFmFslFr
Sundav OR lanrarv-Srndav )) lamnrv ?O2? 2 Weeks Wednesdav 05 lulv-Wednesdav 19 Julv. 20232 lsemester Admission fReeistration) lwithout Late feel

Srrndav 22 lantnrv )O)? \A/a.lnocd2v 1q lrrtu ?O7?l ln.i.nirii^n

Thursdav 27 lulv- Thursdav 10 Ausust. 20237 lcoure€ Add or DroD/section chanse Tuesdav 31 Januarv-Tuesdav !4 Fe*uaw, 2023
Tr rocdav 1 zl Fehrr ranr )O?1 Thrrrsdav 1O Arrprrst 7O7?R ll a<f DatF of Semester Droo

'q ll esl f)2fp af Mirrrtidn Trresdav 1 4 Febrr nrv. 2O21

3 Davs17 of 3 Davs

Trrpsdav 78 Fphrrraru-Trresdav 14 Merch. 2023 Sundav 27 Aueust-sundav 10 Seotember. 202312 lMid Term Examinations

Monday 15 Mav-Wednesday t7 Mav,7O23 3 Days Sundav 12 November-Monday 13 November, 2023 2 Days16 llssuance of AdmitCard-Term Final Examinations

Tuesdav 14 November-Tuesdav 21 November, 202318 lTerm Final PreDaratorv Leave Thursdav 18 Mav-Wed nes dav 24 Mav. 2023 l Week

Thursdav 22 June. 2023 {Autumn 2023} Thursdav 28 December, 2023 (Sprine 2024) ':20 lAdmission Test
Sundav 17 December. 2023

72 lEndofSemester Fridav 30 June. 2023

Sundav 24 December-Thursdav 28 December. 2023 5 davi23 lcultural Week
*Ashura: Saturday 29 July, 2023+Saraswati Puja: Thursday 26 January, 2023

,onmastomy:. Wed nesday 06 Septe mbe(, 2O?3

*Shab-e-Barat: Wednesday 08 March, 2023

a'ursl Piil iliii [o 0*,.1*.u, 1; 9ct;1ozg ;:1.. :-: ,ji :::SunjruZ O-it,.ruei; zrtOa, i0ii.iOkie)

Fatiha- E- Eaidaham: Fridav 27 odobet,2023*"Bengali New Year: Friday 14 April, 2023

Victory Day: Saturday 16 December, 2023* Shab-eQadf: Wednesday 19 Aprll,2023

* Eid-Ul-Fiir: Thursday 20 April & Sunday 23 April -Tuesday 25

* Buddha Purnima: Thursday 04 May, 2023

Semester Recess: Srrndav 1 1 lune-Thursdav 15 June. 2023 5 Davs

semeiiliieiisr 6iinqav ro oeiim'uaitrliuititv ir+ OltenrFa':,
5 Days

Depending upon moon sighting*


